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02

CD C C C C C C C CFE GH IJ K LM N 819,501.00

0.00

40,000.0012,950,000.00

0.00 11,788,000.00

12,950,000.00 819,501.00

12,868,815.0012,868,815.00 -1,120,815.00

44

CD C O OP C C C CFE OQR ST U VW X 819,501.00

0.00

40,000.0012,950,000.00

0.00 11,788,000.00

12,950,000.00 819,501.00

12,868,815.0012,868,815.00 -1,120,815.00

01

CD C O OP CY C CFE CH Z H [J \ Z 50,000.00

0.00

40,000.0030,000.00

0.00 20,000.00

30,000.00 50,000.00

214,576.00214,576.00 -234,576.00

01

CD C O OP CY CY E GH Z H [ 50,000.00

0.00

40,000.0030,000.00

0.00 20,000.00

30,000.00 50,000.00

212,386.00212,386.00 -232,386.00

02

CD C O OP CY C GFE O\ Z 0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

2,190.002,190.00 -2,190.00

02

CD C O OP C G C CFE D] NJ ] M ^_ 765,117.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 11,768,000.00

12,920,000.00 765,117.00

12,603,263.0012,603,263.00 -835,263.00

01

CD C O OP C G CY E `] N Z 765,117.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 11,768,000.00

12,920,000.00 765,117.00

12,603,263.0012,603,263.00 -835,263.00

03

CD C O OP Ca C CFE bK LM N 4,384.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 4,384.00

50,976.0050,976.00 -50,976.00

01

CD C O OP Ca CY E Yc d K LM N 4,384.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 4,384.00

50,976.0050,976.00 -50,976.00

03

C O C C C C C C C CFE Pef M N 32,096,125.00

0.00

337,835.00505,298,000.00

0.00 463,166,000.00

505,298,000.00 32,096,125.00

415,181,005.00415,181,005.00 47,647,160.00

50

C O C O OP C C C CFE CQR ST U VW X 32,096,125.00

0.00

337,835.00505,298,000.00

0.00 463,166,000.00

505,298,000.00 32,096,125.00

415,181,005.00415,181,005.00 47,647,160.00
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01

C O C O OP C G C CFE Ch W ef M N 31,700,291.00

0.00

337,835.00500,354,000.00

0.00 458,634,000.00

500,354,000.00 31,700,291.00

410,906,250.00410,906,250.00 47,389,915.00

01

C O C O OP C G CY E Gi jk lf 29,657,507.00

0.00

337,835.00477,422,000.00

0.00 437,624,000.00

477,422,000.00 29,657,507.00

390,812,755.00390,812,755.00 46,473,410.00

02

C O C O OP C G C GFE Om l jn f 1,227,743.00

0.00

0.0013,104,000.00

0.00 12,012,000.00

13,104,000.00 1,227,743.00

12,116,121.0012,116,121.00 -104,121.00

03

C O C O OP C G Ca E Po pf 767,325.00

0.00

0.009,348,000.00

0.00 8,569,000.00

9,348,000.00 767,325.00

7,538,975.007,538,975.00 1,030,025.00

04

C O C O OP C G CD E Cq rk lf 47,716.00

0.00

0.00480,000.00

0.00 429,000.00

480,000.00 47,716.00

438,399.00438,399.00 -9,399.00

02

C O C O OP Ca C CFE Dst ef M N 395,834.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 4,532,000.00

4,944,000.00 395,834.00

4,274,755.004,274,755.00 257,245.00

01

C O C O OP Ca C O E Puv st f 395,834.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 4,532,000.00

4,944,000.00 395,834.00

4,274,755.004,274,755.00 257,245.00

04

C ` C C C C C C C CFE b^w M N 102,249.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 245,000.00

266,000.00 102,249.00

620,400.00620,400.00 -375,400.00

49

C ` C O OP C C C CFE YQR ST U VW X 102,249.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 245,000.00

266,000.00 102,249.00

620,400.00620,400.00 -375,400.00

01

C ` C O OP CY C CFE x^w y z 7,249.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 126,000.00

136,000.00 7,249.00

200,268.00200,268.00 -74,268.00

01

C ` C O OP CY C x E G{ Z M N 7,249.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 126,000.00

136,000.00 7,249.00

200,268.00200,268.00 -74,268.00



0.000.00 482,679,000.00 446,436,812.00

526,689,000.00 34,231,300.00 377,835.00 34,231,300.00
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02

C ` C O OP C x C CFE b|} _ u ~� 95,000.00

0.00

0.00130,000.00

0.00 119,000.00

130,000.00 95,000.00

420,132.00420,132.00 -301,132.00

07

Y Y C C C C C C C CFE G�� M N 1,213,425.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 7,480,000.00

8,175,000.00 1,213,425.00

17,766,592.0017,766,592.00 -10,286,592.00

50

Y Y C O OP C C C CFE OQR ST U VW X 1,213,425.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 7,480,000.00

8,175,000.00 1,213,425.00

17,766,592.0017,766,592.00 -10,286,592.00

01

Y Y C O OP C b C CFE x�� M N 1,213,425.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 7,480,000.00

8,175,000.00 1,213,425.00

17,766,592.0017,766,592.00 -10,286,592.00

01

Y Y C O OP C b CY E bM � � � �� �� 0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

4,848.004,848.00 -4,848.00

02

Y Y C O OP C b C b E C�� �� M N 1,213,425.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 7,480,000.00

8,175,000.00 1,213,425.00

17,761,744.0017,761,744.00 -10,281,744.00

� �

526,689,000.00

35,864,353.00


